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BLOOMFIELD HILLS. Absolutoly spoc-
tacutar home with 6 BR, 5 BA, 2 Jav.
bullt in 1997 on approx. 2 acres
wisiream, 2 slory GR & LR w/FP, ki
wllz it umr\lm {op istand, Sub-Zaro,
servico bara & win Jena-Airo ovon.
Hu MBHW/WIC and fab. bath suflos,
SZ.‘SPOOO {02END} 24&642-6]00

BLOOMFIELD HILLS. Privato sotiing
for this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath Condo with
olegant 1st floor mastor sule. Largo
groat room with fireplace and windows
overiooking yard. Doorwall to dock from
forma) dining room. Libracy with fico-
placo. Courtyard, $439,000 (27ARB)
248-524-

AOCHESTER. Eloquently designed
und docurmod Bull( in 2000. 4 bag-

2 hail baths, opon
flool plnn enl lm unlonnlnlnq Hugo
white klicl ln untinlshod walk-out
basomont and 3 car gasage. $633,000
(13SPR) 248-652-8000
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PRESTWICK GOLF COMMUNITY.
Gorgeous 4 BR, 3.5 bath homo with
stunning 2-story foyor and greal room.
Spacious kitchon with hearth room and
2 wn{ firaplaco. Large mastor sulte,
fully tandscapod, C/A, 3 car garage.
Golf memborship and golt cart Includ-
ad. $469,000 {D5NAI) 248-383-120¢

| LOVE THIS PLACE, One look and
your shopping wlll be finished, You
must owanw watking 1hrounh this
the reasons 10 live haro,

Appmx. 3100 5q. it., 4 large bodrooms,
high celings, quiol cul<do-sac location.
$480.000 (10HID) 248-628-8800

NORTHVILLE TWP. FARMHOUSE.
Approx. 100 yoar old home on 1.5
acrosl 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and room
10 soam! Newer viny) giding, A/C and
copper plumbing. Fllopmca in living
room with parior. room. $328;
(DOSEV) 734-455-5600

WEST BLOOMFIELD. Views aro stun-
ning trom this 4 bedroom, 3 balh Colo-
nia), compiotely rebuill. Al sports Coes
lake and lot trontaga, $849,800 (BSISL)
248-642-8100

BLOOMFIELD TWP. Gorgaous c!nssic
374 bodroom, 2.5 baih Cape Cod on
private tread site. 161 floor mastar,
nower whilo kiichan, hargwood floors,
libsary with firoplace. Walk-out base-
mont and largo dock, Perfoct location in

sounhl altor sub. $599,000 {J0SUR)

ROCHESTER. Oulslondmg 4 bodroom,
2.5 bath nowor classic Colonia) sllﬂng
on a {read cul-de-sac. Sacond story
trldge, great room, cheury cabinatry,
hardwood and caramic flaors, library
and Jacuzzl. $439,000 (72CHA) 248-
524-1600

STERLING HEIGHTS. Spacious 4 bed-
room, 2.5 bath Colonla! with 3 car side
enlry garngo In prostigious Forest Viaw
sub. Backs to nakure prasorva wooded
fot. E!nganlly dosigned with 2 stalicase
bridg d $$5's In upgrades, $549,900
(BSBUR) 248-524-1600

BLOOMFIELD TWP, 4 bedroom, 2
bath, 2 lav brick Centamporary with
Bmmnghnm schools, Droam kilchon, 4
fireplaces, 2 furnacos and 2 lamily
rooms. Many othor updales, Groat

views and clrcular drive. $575,000
{11CRO} 248-642-8100

ROCHESTER HILLS. Wondorful 4 BR,
3.5 BA Colonial. Hazdwood floors, 2
stoty toyer and FR, MBR sullo w/2
WIC's and whirlpeot bath, 4th BR suito
and Jack and Jill bath, 2 tier dock,
Franch doors off broakfast room. Nou-
tral docor, bullt in 1997. $564,900
(07HER} 248-642-8100

ROCHESTER HILLS. Uniquo greal
room Cotonial with 1st floor masier
bedroom, 2-stoty groat room and foyer.
Libaty wilh butit-Ins. Formal dining
¢oom. Staingd woodwork. Master bed-
room wilh Jacuzzi tub and showor.
Large treed {_mn‘. Rochaster schools.
$329 800 {7OTAN; -524-

MACOMB TWP. Porfoction! 1999 buill
groal room Cotonlal protossionally
rodecorated inslde and out. T-stairs,
libzary, dining room, hot tub, paver
patio, fonced yard. Thousands In
upgrados and amenities. Beltor than
naw. $324,900 (61AAM) 248-524-1600

LAKE ORXON Laka Voorhols wator-
{ront. Uniquo custom homo with upper
tavol dovotod to mastor suite with si
ting room and firepiace, Charry lsiand
kitchen, fieldatane iiteplace In groal
room with cathoedral cailing, finlshed
wafkout, $549,500 (B4BRO) 248-642-
8000

CUSTOM SOF‘I’ CONTEMPORARY.
Transfer forces sale of this exquisiie l
BR, 3.5 BA bullder's mode! situated ol
tho 8th green at prestigious PmsMck
Vitlage, 15t floor MBR with FP, profas-

Y docoratod FP In GR wet bar.
Beautifully landscapad. $§458,800
(38PRE) 248-383-1200

Town & Country

Michigan’s #1
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FINE HOMES & ESTATES

LAKE ORION. Exceptional wateriront.
On Lake Orian canal. Spoclacutar
woodod walk-out sio wilh deck, gar-
dans and dock on all sports lake. Groal
flowing dosign wilh butler's pantry, den.
4 bodrooms, groat room with fireplace
and back staircaso, $543,000 (SSLAK}
248-652-8000

TROY, Spectacular 4 BR, 2.5 BA Colo-

nial wilh vaulled cailings in huge GR

wigas fiteplace, kitchen w/granita Island

and eating area, tormal DR, mastar

suiu wijacuzz! tub, doublo einks and
WIC's. FFL, finished basoment, 3 car

g“ po and professionally landscaped.
5,800 (26PIN) 248-842-8100

SHELBY TWP. Naw consiruction 4
bedroom, 3.5 bath brick homs wih
thousands in options and upgrades. In-
law apartment with private ontrance on
first lovel. View of take. 3 car garage.
Fireptace. Hardwood floors. $475,500
{54R0S) 248-524-1600

WEST BLOOMFIELD. Supor sharp and
roady lor youl Interior docorator’s
home, newar consiruction, absolute
mova-in condition Colonial. Promium
brick alavation, vaulted ceilings and
3 car gnrngo Groat prlcn‘ $388.908
(S4TRE) 248-842-8100

OQAKXLAND. Exquisito executivo estato.
Bring your horsaes and take

LAKE ORION. Magniticent location.
Spectacular woodod yard backing 10
praserve. 4 bedroom beauty fentures 2-
slary entry, largo chot's delight Islund
Kitchon, glorious mastar suilo, 9 ft. coil

ings, Intercom, security, 2-tiered dock,
sub peol, tannis, sldowalks. $369,000
(00SEN) 248-652-8000

EXECUTIVE ESTATE. Appxcx |64

of this wooded 7.5 acros wilh crook.
Enjoy yoar-round indoor ), gourmal
Kitchon, linishad walkout, sprawling
dod(wﬂn gazobo, 7 car garage, 4 bod-

oms and 6.5 baths. $1,650,000
(05HIG) 248-652-8000

AOCHESTER HILLS. A {rup delightt
4 badroom, 2.5 bath Calonial, doublo
ovons In kiichon, 2 paniries, master

iroom with 2 watk-in closats, tamily
room has bslek flre| XII.HW and much
moto. 5375000(065 }248-842-8100
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(248) 642-8100

« Complete Home Marketing Plan
. FuII Service Relocmlon Servlccs 1(800)448 581 7

JAR2D Rochester Road Troy

(248) 524-1600

OAKLAND Moceri modolh ome, 4

room, 4 full bath, 2 half baths, 3 1Ira

places, 3 car garage, granite kitchon

with hardwood flooss, panglod I\bravy.

buili-Ins, finishod walk-ou basement

wiwet bar, bﬂck pavor drm and walk-
. $789. DKIN} 248-652-8000

2600 Union Lake Commerce Twip

(248) 363-1200

3 hmplnco!. indoar pool wilh wmednll

and spa. Lots of buill-ins and eloctron-

Ies haven, $1,750,000 {20I1ND) 248-
00

FLAWLESS ALMOST NEW 4 BED-
AOOM West Bloomlield home with
many enlicing upgrades. 2-story foyor
is just tho beginning of tha many splon-

did surprisos. Wallod Lake schools.
5529000 (48MIL) 248-363-1200

Website: www.century2 Hlown-country
» Home Warranty Program el
« Financing Services (810) 264-5
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HISTORICAL VICTGRIAN. 3 bod-
rooms, 1.5 baths, newer roof, carpot,
pAInl 2 ur detached garage, metion
\1 A must soe! Bo a pant of Famn
gton’s history. Closa to town. Built in
1394 This won'l lasl. $308,000
{33GRA) 248-626-8800

SHARP 3 BEDROOM iN PLYMOUTH!
Benutiful Coloniat within walking dis-
1anco of downtown Piymouth! 3 bed-
rooms, 2.5 baihs. Updated kitchen,
nawar rood, most appliancos stay.
Large Inm!z:loomwn firoplace. Largo
cu!-do-sac t $267,900 {O3WAV) 734-

A HAPPY HOME BEGINS HEF{E
Enhancs your fife with this gorgeous 4
BR, 2 bath Contemporary home with
open that shows liko a flaw.
loss model. Neutral decor. Natural FP,
gaurmo! klichan, {reshly painted thru-

hnsomonh qmul for ﬂov»

SHOWN WITH PRIDE. Cusk:m colo-
nial with Northvilla schoots. Groat

ly area. 4 BR, 3 BA, 3 car namgo 2
years ofd. Overcoks proteciod area. 2
story foyer, § 1. ceilings, walk-out lowor
lovol. Larga cedar dock. All amenitles
needed for living and ontertaining.

OO0 (R05 8.5800

GORGEQOUS WOODED REAR YARD.
Absolute mova-in condition! Newor 4
BR Tudor foaturos: 9 . and cathedrat
collings throughout, family room wilh
firgplace & wot bar, hibrary wilh buil-in
bookshetves and Fronch doors. Hard-
wood floors, 2 story foyar, 3 car garage.
$564,000 (27WIN) 248-626-8800

UPGRADED RANCH WALKQUT on
wooded cut-de-sac lot. If 3ou are hssv.
this is tha homa tor you. Open plan. fin-
Ishod walkout hns its vory own spa
area, ovariooks woodad sotting. Tolally
upgraded and dotailed with fine cratis-
manship, $339,900 (35QUA) 248-343-
5600

VERY SPECIAL HOME, Hl?’l cailings,
open plan, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, formal DR,
GR, fiteplace, FR off largo kiichen, 1st
floor MBR. Lolt azca on 2nd floar,
omcu, lmmry Now carpot and paint

Expanso of nowor doors 10 larga
dncx Hot tub and play set negoliable.
5374, 9(!)(558[0) 268 3631200

BUILDER'S PERSONAL HOME! Cus-
tom fouches and upgrades throughout!
18t floor mastor suile wiuxury bath.
2nd mastor upstairs 100! Profassionally
tinlshod watk-out level with full kitchen.
2 Froptacos and sun toom with hot fub.
$589,00 {01DEE) 734-455-5800

AI.MOST NEW ‘COLONIAL. This home
was built in 1997 ond is like new inside
& out, 4 BR, 2.5 BA brick homo wiarge
kitchon, vautted collings, 2 staircases,
crown moldings, 2 levet brick paver
Protossionally landscaped, par-

ishod basomont wiarge storage

A HOME OF DISTINCTION. Custom
tealuros Includo beamed callings, oak
and ceramic fioors, fireplaca in lamily
toom and living room, library wnh bulrl-
in wet bar, Gonerous wooded
Bloomlnﬂd schools. $339,800 (51CHE)
248-363-1

1st FLOOR MASTERI 2-story ontrance.

Soaring ceilings and bridge! Open floor

ptan, 181 floor masiar suite includos
Jacuzzl and uuamta showor and door-

toom, dining ranm and tibrary.
$539,750 (21 Dﬁl) 734-455-5600

CHARMING 1840's farmhouse located
in tha hoart of Northville's downtown
histarical district, Loads of updates,
some are: kitchen, furmace, contral air,
roof. A groat jocation, $305,000
(11DUN) 248-349-5600

BEAUTIFUL BLOOMFIELD HOME. A
brick oxterlor welcomas you Into this
large 4 bodroom, 2.5 bath lal with
a spacious master bedroom. You'll
praclate tha 1st floor laundry. This
krcnun Is 50 nice, you'l fall In lovo.
$424,900 (20DEL) 248-626-8800

722 W Universty Rochiest

(248) 652-8000

FARK-LIKE SETTlNG Gorgeaus Mil-
ford 4 or 5 BR home fealures: 2 story
GR wiFP, formal DR, library, 4.5 baths,
finishod LL walkout, 2 FP's, skylights,
11 floor mastor bedroom suits, abun-

dance of large windows, 3 car garage.
'$498.500 {17HIL) 248-826-8800
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(248) 626-88

ONE OF A KINDI Immaculate homol
Doubls door eniry. Large opean 1o n
Vauliod csiling [n GR, DR, LR.

opon floor plan. 4-50as0n sunroom mm
skylight. Huge kitchen with Istand and
plonty of couniers and cabinotsl
$318,000 (3SNOW) 734-455-5600

WOW! THIS IS IT1 Wondortul Condo
with open lioor planl 151 floor master
sulte wigas firopiaco, WIC and full batn,
Latge LR wllourlng celtings. Eatin
Ktchol jpstairs BR
wlpdvnla bath. Wa!k-out basamant and
lohl $274,900 (20PRE) 734-455-5600

(734) 455-5600

54 OO

PRESTIGIOUS STONEGATE SUB
oliers 4 BR, 3.5 BA custom newor
home wi2-story loyer, oak stair rall,
pedostal sink & buili-in doudle oven.
Awesome MBA, 2nd lloor Inundvy
room, daylight basemant roady to be
finished and Incrodibie FR wirivor rock
FP. §459,800 (06SY0) 248-349-5600

AMENITIES OF DTWN. NORTHVILLE.
Strattord Modet. 3 DR, 2.5 BA Condo
iwhite kitchon
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